THE SMARTER CHOICE.
70 0800 ASMUSS
ASMUSS DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS
Code NB (mm)   Code NB (mm)
S1 Socket Bend 11.25° DIBRRJ11100 100
DIBRRJ11150 150
DIBRRJ11200 200
DIBRRJ11250 250
DIBRRJ11300 300
DIBRRJ11375 375
S1 Socket Bend 22.5° DIBRRJ22100 100
DIBRRJ22150 150
DIBRRJ22175 175
DIBRRJ22200 200
DIBRRJ22250 250
DIBRRJ22300 300
DIBRRJ22375 375
S1 Socket Bend 45° DIBRRJ45080 80
DIBRRJ45100 100
DIBRRJ45125 125
DIBRRJ45150 150
DIBRRJ45175 175
DIBRRJ45200 200
DIBRRJ45225 225
DIBRRJ45250 250
DIBRRJ45300 300
DIBRRJ45375 375
Socket Bend 90° DIBRRJ90080 80
DIBRRJ90100 100
DIBRRJ90125 125
DIBRRJ90150 150
DIBRRJ90175 175
DIBRRJ90200 200
DIBRRJ90225 225
DIBRRJ90250 250
DIBRRJ90300 300
DIBRRJ90375 375
ASMUSS DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS
BITUMEN COATED - IRRIGATION FITTINGS
The Asmuss range of Bitumen Coated and Irrigation Ductile Iron fittings, where applicable,
are manufactured AS/NZS2280.
Flanged fittings are drilled to AS/NZS4087 PN16 for D.I. (fig. B5). Other drilling standards are also available on request.
Flanged branch tees marked with an “H*” (80NB, & 100NB) are slotted and will suit a standard AS/NZS4087 drilling and AS2129 3
1/2” (90NB) – hydrant drilling.
S1 Socket Flange
Adaptors
DIFS080 80
DIFS100 100
DIFS125 125
DIFS150 150
DIFS175 175
DIFS175-200 T/E 175
DIFS200 200
DIFS200 T/E 200
DIFS225 225
DIFS225-250 225
DIFS250 250
DIFS250 T/E 250
DIFS300 300
DIFS375 375
DIFS375-400 T/E 375
S1 Socket Reducers DIRRRJ100080 100x80
DIRRRJ125100 125x100
DIRRRJ150100 150x100
DIRRRJ150125 150x125
DIRRRJ175150 175x150
DIRRRJ200100 200x100
DIRRRJ200150 200x150
DIRRRJ200175 200x175
DIRRRJ225175 225x175
DIRRRJ225200 225x200
DIRRRJ250200 250x200
DIRRRJ250225 250x225
DIRRRJ300200 300x200
DIRRRJ300250 300x250
DIRRRJ375300 375x300
End Caps CIEC100L 100
CIEC125L 125
CIEC150L 150
CIEC175L 175
CIEC200L 200
CIEC225L 225
CIEC250L 250
CIEC300L 300
LARGER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
71WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
ASMUSS DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS
BITUMEN COATED - IRRIGATION FITTINGS
ASMUSS DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS
Code NB (mm)   Code NB (mm)
S1 Socket Tees DIRRJT080080 80x80
DIRRJT100080 100x80
DIRRJT100100 100x100
DIRRJT125100 125x100
DIRRJT125125 125x125
DIRRJT150080 150x80
DIRRJT150100 150x100
DIRRJT150125 150x125
DIRRJT150150 150x150
DIRRJT175100 175x150
DIRRJT175125 175x125
DIRRJT175150 175x150
DIRRJT175175 175x175
DIRRJT200100 200x100
DIRRJT200125 200x125
DIRRJT200150 200x150
DIRRJT200175 200x175
DIRRJT200200 200x200
DIRRJT225150 225x150
DIRRJT225225 225x225
DIRRJT250200 250x200
DIRRJT250250 250x250
DIRRJT300200 300x200
DIRRJT300300 300x300
DIRRJT375375 375x375
S1 Socket Flanged
Branch Tees
DIRRJBFT080080 80x80
DIRRJBFT100080 100x80 (H*)
DIRRJBFT100100 100x100 (H*)
DIRRJBFT150080 150x80 (H*)
DIRRJBFT150100 150x100 (H*)
DIRRJBFT150150 150x150
DIRRJBFT175150 175x150
DIRRJBFT200100 200x100 (H*)
DIRRJBFT200150 200x150
DIRRJBFT200200 200x200
DIRRJBFT225200 225x200
DIRRJBFT250150 250x150
DIRRJBFT250250 250x250
DIRRJBFT300100 300x100 (H*)
DIRRJBFT300150 300x150
DIRRJBFT300300 300x300
DIRRJBFT375300 375x300
S1 Socket
Irrigation Tees
DIIT100080 100x80
DIIT100100 100x100
DIIT125100 125x100
DIIT125125 125x125
DIIT150100 150x100
DIIT150125 150x125
DIIT175100 175x100
DIIT175125 175x125
DIIT200100 200x100
DIIT200125 200x125
DIIT200150 200x150
DIIT225125 225x125
DIIT225150 225x150
DIIT250125 250x125
DIIT250150 250x150
DIIT300125 300x125
DIIT300150 300x150